18
CC-Link (Optional card : SI-C*)
32 inputs; 32 outputs
4 words for RWr; 4 words for RWw
Single station (Remote device station)
Remote I/Os
Remote Registers
No. of Stations

0.4 to 300 kW
1:500 for without PG
SpecificationsModel Designation
CIMR－ SS A 2 0P4
Inverter
VARISPEED-686SS5
series
Features
Combining a small and light-weight super energy-
saving motor with an inverter, the unique
YASKAWA  VS-686SS5 drive delivers higher
efficiency and power factor than ever before.
Power losses are low, slashing running costs.
Smooth operation is possible with current vector
control, without PG.
Improved ease-of-use (excellent response,
selection of running speed optimum for the
specific machine).
Super Energy-saving Drives
VARISPEED-686SS5
For
IPM drives
Max. Applicable
Motor Output
（P = decimal point）
0P4：0.4kW
300：300kW
Voltage Class
2 : Three-phase 200 V
4 : Three-phase 400 V
Specifications
A : Japanese
domestic standards
to
�
: Requires the exclusive software for the SI-C installed in the inverter.
Catalog No.
KAE-S686-15
19
W1
W
H
MCCB Inverter
Motor
IPM